
Belgian Karting Championship 2010

Lapchart for Race 1

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  41.907  in lap  8  by nbr. 28 : Dylan Lahaye () Page 1 of 2

 Dylan Lahaye 128 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

 Kenny Charles 247 47 47 47 47 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 21

 Guillaume De Ridder 31 1 1 1 1 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 21 21 21 21 47 47

 Lorenzo Donniacuo 47 7 7 7 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 47 47 47 47 9 9

 Julien Lefort 521 21 21 21 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6

 Shane Vandenbroek 615 15 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 72 72

 Sébastien De Leeuw 79 9 15 15 6 6 6 6 6 6 15 15 15 72 72 72 72 72 72 15 15

 Adrien Leidinger 86 6 6 6 15 15 15 15 15 15 72 72 72 15 15 15 15 15 15 2 2

 Tanguy Van Herenthals 972 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 13 13

 Kevin Balthazar 1013 13 13 13 13 13 2 2 2 2 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 16 16

 Gauthier Willems 1116 16 2 2 2 2 13 13 13 13 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

 Corentin Gilson 122 2 44 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 48 48

 Thierry Fievez 1344 44 16 14 44 44 44 44 16 16 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 48 48 44 44

 Loris Cencetti 1443 43 14 44 16 16 16 16 44 44 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 44 44

 Ken Berchem 1514 14 43 16 48 48 48 48 48 48

 Olivier Grotz 1648 48 48 48
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LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  41.907  in lap  8  by nbr. 28 : Dylan Lahaye () Page 2 of 2

 Dylan Lahaye 128 28 28 28

 Kenny Charles 247 21 21 21

 Guillaume De Ridder 31 47 47 47

 Lorenzo Donniacuo 47 9 9 9

 Julien Lefort 521 6 6 6

 Shane Vandenbroek 615 72 72 72

 Sébastien De Leeuw 79 15 15 15

 Adrien Leidinger 86 2 2 2

 Tanguy Van Herenthals 972 13 13 13

 Kevin Balthazar 1013 16 16 16

 Gauthier Willems 1116 43 43 43

 Corentin Gilson 122 48 48 48

 Thierry Fievez 1344 44 44 44

 Loris Cencetti 1443

 Ken Berchem 1514

 Olivier Grotz 1648


